Partasiuk Anna Leonidivna

Other names Khomenko Anna Leonidivna
Category Family member

Yepkacbke obnacHe BigaineHHs ®oHAy couiasibHOro

Last position . - .
3axXUCTy iHBaniAaiB, 3aBigoBay CEKTOPY

July 22, 2015 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



3. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the region indicated as PEP’s place of residence

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Partasiuk Serhii Borysovych husband —
Partasiuk Olha Serhiivna daughter —
Khomenko Olha Mykoliivna mother —

Territorial State Labour Inspection in Cherkasy
oblast (region) , Acting Head

Khomenko Leonid Vasylovych father —
[onoBHe ynpasiHHSA

0Eep>XXNPOoACNOXUBCAYXON y YepKacbKin

obnacTi, iHXeHep 3 OXOpPOHW Npaui

Khomenko Serhii Leonidovych sibling —
I'YHI B Yepkacbkin obnacTi,

onepyrnoBHOBaXXeHU ynpasliHHSA

KapHOro po3LyKy

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22287

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Yepkacbke obnacHe
BigaineHHs doHay
couiasbHOro 3aXUCTy iHBanidiB
, 3aBigoBa4 CeKTopy

Yepkacbke obnacHe
BignineHHs ®oHOy
couiasibHOro 3axXUCTy iHBaniais
, 3aCTYMHUK HavYasbHUKA
Biooiny

Yepkacbke obnacHe
BigaineHHsa doHny
coLliafnbHOro 3axucTy iHBanidis
, 3aCTYMHWK HavaslbHMKa
Biooiny

Cherkasy Oblast Division of the
Fund for Social Protection of
Disabled, Deputy Head of the
Department

1 278,77

732,28

3 379,23

1 544,58


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29c13fa8-fbc4-410a-bc7d-cc0b52d438e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba7bc4d8-611d-4a00-bf66-bf466a4ce730
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_375ccb14-235f-4aa2-b78b-dc268729ca70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10c00e19-0268-4de0-a1b7-559ffd63861f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_29c13fa8-fbc4-410a-bc7d-cc0b52d438e9
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 66.0 sq. m
(1)

2018 2000.0sg. m (1) — 66.0 sq. m
(1)

2017 2000.0sg. m (1) — 66.0sg. m
(1)

2016 20000.0 sg. m (1) — 133.0sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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